Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Count Dooku, Face of the Confederacy Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 36 Count: 16
3x Wartime Trade Official [TWI] 2x Timely Intervention [SHD]
2x Poggle the Lesser [TWI] 2x Droid Deployment [TWI]
3x Confederate Courier [TWI] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]

2X
3X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
3X
2X
2X
2X

Calculating MagnaGuard [TWI]
Superlaser Technician [SHD]
Death Trooper [SHD]

Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
General Grievous [TWI]
Lom Pyke [SHD]

Kraken [TWI]

B2 Legionnaires [TWI]
Count Dooku [SOR]

Darth Vader [SOR]

Maul [SHD]

Supreme Leader Snoke [SHD]
Avenger [SOR]

3x
2X
2X
2X

Resupply [TWI]

Fell the Dragon [SHD]
Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 15

3X
3X
2X
2X
1x
2X
1x
1x

Take Captive [TWI]
Droid Commando [TWI]
Rival's Fall [SHD]
Palpatine's Return [SHD]
Hailfire Tank [TWI]

The Invisible Hand [TWI]
Superlaser Blast [SOR]
Malevolence [TWI]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/foyQphLE
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




